
70.1% 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS -
RESPONSE SHEET 

DEPARTMENT:CHEMICAL ENGINEERING ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2023 
1. Curriculum is structured, comprehensive, relevant and arranged properly 

Excellent Very Good 
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3.Rate of relevance of syllabus to the recent industrial developments 
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4.Is curriculum helpful with respect your current job profile 
Excellent Very Good 

16.2% 

20.00% 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

10.00% 

NH� 44, PACHAL, NAMAKKAL-637 018 

0.00% 

Excellent 

Very Good 

15.9% 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Very Good 

6.8% 

Good 

Good 
4.6% 

Good 

Fair 

Fair 

Fair 

1.0% 

Fair 

3.0% 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

0% 

Poor 

0% 



DSPER 

Excellent 
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5. Curriculum is helpful to apply the knowledge, skills and abilities with advanced tools 
used in the industry. 
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6. Rate the relevance of skillset and knowledge acquired during final year project 
implementation. 
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7. Curriculum is effective in employability. 
Excellent Very Good 
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8. Curriculum helps in overall personality development. 
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9. Curriculum develops problem solving skills and decision-making skills. 
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KCU 

FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS -

Excellent 
65.50% 

DEPARTMENT: CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
1. Curriculum and Syllabi are need based
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RESPONSE SHEET 
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3. The course outcomes are clear and well defined 
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4. The course has good balance between theory and lab experiments 
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5. The syllabus covers modern and advanced topics 
Excellent Very Good 

66.67% 22.22% 

70.00% 

60.00% 

S0.00% 

40.00% 

30.00% 

20.00% 

10.00% 

0.00% 

Excellent 
66.67% 

80.00% 

70.00% 

60.00% 

50.00% 

40.00% 

30.00% 

6. Adequacy of time for effective coverage of syllabus/ Lab experiments 
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7. Sufficient number of prescribed books, reference books and E-sources are available in 
the library 
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90.00% 

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS � 
RESPONSE SHEET 

DEPARTMENT: CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

1. Curriculum and Syllabi meet the present scenario 

Excellent Very Good 
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2. The units in the syllabus are properly sequenced 
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3. The allocation of the credits and its weightage to the course is balanced 

Excellent Very Good 
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5. The curriculu m bridges the gap betw cen the industries and institute 
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Excellent 
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7. The curriculum is designed so as to enh�nce the employability skills/ entrepreneurship 
skills 
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EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM & SYLLABUS 

Excellent 
90.00% 

RESPONSE SHEET 
DEPARTMENT: CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

1. The Curriculum and Syllabi match with the Programme 
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2. The courses are related to industry that are included in the programs 
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3. The courses are related with the specialization streams 
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5, Ineorprnte teehnieal and ommunieation skills 
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7. Curriculum develops innovative thinking 
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8. Is the curriculum relevant for employability/ makes the student competent? 
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